Ui R WO =

- D QO O T oL o

©

No: FC-1677331 Date:- 22-07-2024

FITNESS CERTIFICATE :
to be filled by the inspecting officer(Assistant engineer)
Name of the officer : Gokul.A, Assistant Engineer
Name of the School FATHIMAGIRI ENGLISH SCHOOL
Location Chandakunnu, Nilambur
Period for which the certificate is issued 2024-25
Types of buildings L{m) B(m) H{m) Class rooms

Details attached

Nature of defects if any NIL

Foundation and basement NIL

Supersiructure . e NiL

Doors and windows : oo NIL

Wood work wrought and putup NIL

Roof NiL

Flooring : NiL

Miscellaneous(cracks if any) NIL

An'y major defec?s noticed which will render the NIL

building un safe in any manner :

Whether the maintenance works have been YES

done properly

Whether the structure is sound or not for Sound for conducting classes under normal weather and
conducting classes. wind conditions as on 20-07-2024

Note 1: The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference 1o location altitude, intensity of
wind,exoposture toflood eic

Note 2:Any additional observation deemed necessary for the certificate, may be furnished seperately with the
certificate. :

Certified that the Schools was inspected by me on 22*07—2024and found to be fit to conduct classes for
the period under normal weather conditions. :

Place:Nilambur
Date:22-07-2024




FATHIMAGIR! ENGLISH SCHOOL

GROUND FLOOR{Building-1)

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR({Building-2)

Class room
Class room
Class room
Class room
Class room

iab
Staff room

Class room

Class room
Library
AV Room
Ciass room
Class room
Class room

Biology lab

Maths Lab

Class room

Class room
AV Room
Class room
Staff room
Hall

Hall

Class room

Computer lab

Class room
Class room
Ltaff room

Medical room

LXB
6.29X6.12

6.29X6.21

6.16 X6.28
6.23X6.28
6.32X6.28

£.29 X 1155

6.28X6.22
6.28 X 6.32

6.29X6.12
6.25 X 8.99
9.35X8.12
6.16 X6.18
6.32X6.28
6.23X6.28
9.06 X .85
6.28 X5.70
£.28 X9.55

6.29 X 6.12
6.28 X 8.99
9.39X6.12
6.75 X 2.49
25.64X6.28
9.05 X 8.85
6.28 X 8.92
6.28X6.32

LXs
6.32X6.18
6.32%6.26
6.32X6.20
6.28 X 6.32

3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65

3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
365

3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
3.65
265

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

Nos
ino
1no
ino
2no
1 nos
1nos
1 nos

1no

ing
1no
ino
1no
1nos
2 nos
1nos
1no

ino

1no
ino
ino
Ino
Ino
Ino
1no

ino

Mos
2no
2no
ino

ino



FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

Class room

Staff room

Office room

Class room

Class room

Class room
Class room
Staff room
Class room
Class room
Class room

Hall

Class room

AV Room
Class room
Class room
Class room

Class room

6.33X8.15
6.23 X 3.87
6.33 X4.73
6.10X6.33
6:52 X 6.33

6.32X6.18
6.32X6.26
4.36 X2.85
6.32X4.81
6.28X6 .32
6.23X8.15
27.03X%6.33
9.52%6.33

6.32X5.36
6.10 X 6.10
6.32X6.26
6.28X6.32
9.32%7.81

3.70
3.70
3.2?@
3.70
3.70

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70

.3.70

1nos
1nos
1nos
ino

2no

no
2no
ino
ino
1nos
1nos
1nos

ino

2no
3no
ino
1no

1nos



