Date:- 22-07-2024

## FITNESS CERTIFICATE

to be filled by the inspecting officer(Assistant engineer)

Name of the officer

Gokul.A, Assistant Engineer

Name of the School

FATHIMAGIRI ENGLISH SCHOOL

Location

Chandakunnu, Nilambur

Period for which the certificate is issued

2024-25

Types of buildings

L(m)

B(m)

H(m)

Class rooms

Details attached

Nature of defects if any

NIL

Foundation and basement

NIL

Superstructure

Doors and windows

NIL

NIL

d. Wood work wrought and putup Roof

NIL

NIL

Flooring

NIL

Miscellaneous(cracks if any)

NIL

Any major defects noticed which will render the building un safe in any manner

NIL

Whether the maintenance works have been done properly

YES

Whether the structure is sound or not for

Sound for conducting classes under normal weather and wind conditions as on 20-07-2024

conducting classes.

Note 1: The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference to location altitude, intensity of wind, exoposure toflood etc

Note 2:Any additional observation deemed necessary for the certificate, may be furnished seperately with the

MEMORIOUS

Certified that the Schools was inspected by me on 22-07-2024and found to be fit to conduct classes for the period under normal weather conditions.

Place:Nilambur Date:22-07-2024

> Principal Fatimagiri English School Nilambur R.S., - 679 330



GOKUL. A ASSISTANT ENGINEER LID & EW SECTION **NILAMBUR MUNICIPALITY** PEN: 981157

<b>FATHIMAGIRI ENGLISH</b>	SCHOOL
----------------------------	--------

TATTIMIAGINI ENGLISH				
GROUND FLOOR(Building-1	1	LXB	H	Nos
	Class room	6.29 X 6.12	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.29 X 6.21	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.16 X 6.28	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.23 X 6.28	3.65	2 no
	Class room	6.32 X 6.28	3,65	1 nos
	Lab	6.29 X 11.55	3.65	1 nos
	Staff room	6.28 X 6.22	3.65	1 nos
	Class room	6.28 X 6.32	3.65	1 no
FIRST FLOOR				
	Class room	6.29 X 6.12	3.65	1 no
	Library	6.29 X 8.99	3.65	1 no
	AV Room	9.39 X 8.12	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.16 X 6.18	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.32 X 6.28	3.65	1 nos
	Class room	6.23 X 6.28	3.65	· 2 nos
	Biology lab	9.06 X 8.85	3.65	1 nos
	Maths Lab	6.28 X 5.70	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.28 X 9.55	3.65	1 no
SECOND FLOOR				
	Class room	6.29 X 6.12	3.65	1 no
	AV Room	6.29 X 8.99	3.65	1 no
	Class room	9.39 X 6.12	3.65	1 no
	Staff room	6.75 X 2.49	3.65	1 no
	Hall	25.64 X 6.28	3.65	1 no
	Hall	9.05 X 8.85	3.65	1 no
	Class room	6.28 X 8.92	3.65	1 no
	Computer lab	6.28 X 6.32	3.65	1 no
GROUND FLOOR(Building-2)				
	1	LXB	н	Nos
	Class room	6.32 X 6.18	3.70	2no
	Class room	6.32 X 6.26	3.70	2 no
	Staff room	6.32 X 6.20	3.70	1 no
	Medical room	6.28 X 6.32	3.70	1 no

	Class room	6.33 X 8.15	3.70	1 nos
	Staff room	6.23 X 3.87	3.70	1 nos
	Office room	6.33 X4.73	3.70	1 nos
	Class room	6.10 X 6.33	3.70	1 no
	Class room	6.52 X 6.33	3.70	2 no
FIRST FLOOR				
	Class room	6.32 X 6.18	3.70	2no
	Class room	6.32 X 6.26	3.70	2 no
	Staff room	4.36 X2.85	3.70	1 no
	Class room	6.32 X 4.81	3.70	1 no
	Class room	6.28 X 6 .32	3.70	. 1 nos
	Class room	6.23 X 8.15	3.70	1 nos
	Hall	27.03 X6.33	3.70	1 nos
	Class room	9.52 X 6.33	3.70	1 no
SECOND FLOOR				
	AV Room	6.32 X 9.36	3.70	2no
	Class room	6.10 X 6.10	3.70	3 no
	Class room	6.32 X6.26	3.70	1 no
	Class room	6.28 X 6.32	3.70	1 no
	Class room	9.32 X7.81	,3.70	1 nos

Principal
Fatimagiri English School
Vilambur R.S., - 679 330

GOKUL. A
ASSISTANT ENGINEER
LID & EW SECTION
LID & EW SECTION
NILAMBUR MUNICIPALITY
PEN: 981157

MLAMBUR R.D.